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HEARTS OF 

Gold Hearts will be shining brightly across Wales
this festive season and into the New Year,

symbolising the lives of those special to us.

Hearts of Gold is a charity Christmas campaign of
special events organised by Calon Hearts

Screening and Defibrillators that takes place
during the festive period of November and

December.

Christmas is a time when people are thinking of
happy times shared with their loved ones. To help

celebrate, honour and remember the lives of
loved ones no longer with us due to a heart

condition we have created our Hearts of Gold
Christmas Appeal. 
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Join us on 15th November for the Christmas
Lights Switch On in Llandaff Village from 6:15pm.
We will also be hosting a Christmas Market on the

16th November in Llandaff! 
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Over the phone with your credit or
debit card on 02922 402 670

Online with your credit or debit card
calonhearts.org/donate

Through the bank with a bank transfer Calon
Heart Screening

Sort Code: 23-05-80
Account Number:  48384366 

A Cheque through the post payable
to Calon Hearts

Calon Hearts, Temple Court, 
13a Cathedral Road,

Cardiff, 
Cf11 9HA

SEND YOUR CHEQUES TO:

HEARTS OF GOLD  2025

Asey Boys



£70

£250

£280

£850

£1400

£5,500

£6,500

£60,000

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Pair of defibrillator adult training pads

Defibrillator replacement battery

Subsidised heart screening over 26 yrs

Charity grant defibrillator 

Public access defibrillator

ECG Machine

Full screening day

Echo cardiogram machine



You can leave a dedication
to a lost loved one in their
memory on our Hearts of

Gold page by emailing
info@calonhearts.org. 

 You may wish to donate to
Hearts of Gold in lieu of

sending Christmas cards
this year. 

Organise your own
Christmas Concert or an
event for us during our

Hearts of Gold Campaign
during November and

December. 

Make a donation to Calon
Hearts in memory of a loved
one and/or leave a special
legacy to us as part of your

Will.

WAYS YOU CAN SUPPORT
HEARTS OF GOLD  2025



HEARTS OF GOLD  

Purchase a £2 Gold Heart
from us to wear this

Christmas. 

Attend one of our
Christmas Events listed on

the following page.

All funds raised go towards free heart screening sessions, part-
funded defibrillators and free CPR training.

Organise a Christmas quiz
night in your local pub or

club. 
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WE ARE
FUNDRAISING 
FOR 

Supporting the Hearts of Gold
Christmas Appeal 2024

EVENT:

TIME:

DATE:



Wishing you a Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year
Gan ddymuno Nadolig Llawen a Blwyddyn Newydd Dda i chi


