HEARTS OF GOLD



Christmas Appeal 2025



2025

Gold Hearts will be shining brightly across Wales this festive season and into the New Year, symbolising the lives of those special to us.

Hearts of Gold is a charity Christmas campaign of special events organised by Calon Hearts
Screening and Defibrillators that takes place during the festive period of November and December.



Christmas is a time when people are thinking of happy times shared with their loved ones. To help celebrate, honour and remember the lives of loved ones no longer with us due to a heart condition we have created our Hearts of Gold Christmas Appeal.



Join us on 15th November for the Christmas Lights Switch On in Llandaff Village from 6:15pm. We will also be hosting a Christmas Market on the 16th November in Llandaff!





DONATE HEARTS OF GOLD 2025

Over the phone with your credit or debit card on 02922 402 670

Through the bank with a bank transfer Calon Heart Screening Sort Code: 23-05-80 Account Number: 48384366

A Cheque through the post payable to Calon Hearts

Online with your credit or debit card calonhearts.org/donate

SEND YOUR CHEQUES TO:

Calon Hearts, Temple Court, 13a Cathedral Road, Cardiff, Cf11 9HA





HEARTS OF GOLD



CHRISTMAS APPEAL WISHLIST 2025

1. £70	Pair of defibrillator	r adult training pads
--------	-----------------------	-----------------------

2.	£250	Defibrillator replacement battery
----	------	-----------------------------------

3.	£280	Subsidised	heart screening	over 26 yrs
----	------	------------	-----------------	-------------

4.	£850	Charity grant defibrillato
4.	EODU	charity grant acribiniat

5	£1400	Public access	defibril	lator
---	-------	---------------	----------	-------

6	£5,500	ECG Machine

7	£6,500	Full screening day
	20,500	i an sciecining day

8. £60,000 Echo cardiogram machine



GET INVOLVED

WAYS YOU CAN SUPPORT HEARTS OF GOLD 2025



You can leave a dedication to a lost loved one in their memory on our Hearts of Gold page by emailing info@calonhearts.org.



You may wish to donate to Hearts of Gold in lieu of sending Christmas cards this year.



Organise your own
Christmas Concert or an
event for us during our
Hearts of Gold Campaign
during November and
December.



Make a donation to Calon Hearts in memory of a loved one and/or leave a special legacy to us as part of your Will.





GET INVOLVED

HEARTS OF GOLD 2025



Organise a Christmas quiz night in your local pub or club.



Purchase a £2 Gold Heart from us to wear this Christmas.



Attend one of our Christmas Events listed on the following page.

All funds raised go towards free heart screening sessions, partfunded defibrillators and free CPR training.

WE ARE FUNDRAISING

FOR



CALON HEARTS

SCREENING AND DEFIBRILLATORS UK

CARDIAC ARREST HAS NO BOUNDARIES NO: 1193404

Supporting the Hearts of Gold Christmas Appeal 2024

DATE:

TIME:

EVENT:

THANK YOU!







Wishing you a Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year Gan ddymuno Nadolig Llawen a Blwyddyn Newydd Dda i chi







DIOLCH O GALON!